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2009 USMS 3000 Yard Postal Club Results
Club Results

USMS 2009 3000 Yard Postal Swim Meet

September 15 to November 15, 2009

Club Results-Women
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Team
OREG

SPM
NIAG
MICH
PMST
FACT
SLAM
MOST
NCMS
NEM
SAWS
MVN
FMM
IM
TXLA
CMS
SKY
ARIZ
MINN
SDSM
CSPM
GOLD
DBMS
PNA
IAMA
SDS
MOvVY
IRM
CVMM
SMAM
ISF
DCM
CSAM
USF
MERR
RMST
MACA
CGCC
MESC
SMS
RCA
CuBU
UNAT

Quality Points
30881

12643
8567
6778
5201
4829
4774
4424
4388
4282
4113
3976
3892
3626
2741
2536
2403
2324
2269
2,159
1817
1681
1601
1502
1379
1305
1297
1219
964
932
922
907
904
818
764
728
727
725
659
502
496
470

# Participants
42
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Held under of the sanction USMS: 559-004

Hosted by the Clemson Aquatic Team, Clemson SC

Meet Director: Jacque Grossman

PO Box 411, Clemson SC 29633-0411
(864)646-8836 or jelg@innova.net
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Team
OREG

SPM
NIAG
MICH
NCMS
IM
FACT
NEM
PMST
SAWS
VCM
MVN
TXLA
MINN
FMM
CMS
MOVY
SLAM
GOLD
MERR
MOST
VMST
NORT
SKY
PNA
ARIZ
CSPM
Csl
GAJA
IAMA
IRM
SDSM
SDS
CGCC
MACA
SMAM
DCM
CVMM
FMT
DBMS
USF
GBM
COoM
RCA
SMST
ISF
UTAH
CSAM
WMAC
ADMS
GSM
NMMS
NOVA
RMST
WFLM
MESC
AKMS
SYSM
SMS
HUNT
CuBU
UNAT

Quality Points

63119
26984
18983
11867
10168
9668
9314
8627
7888
7626
7278
6434
6411
6324
6062
5637
5629
5600
4989
4756
4424
4375
3982
3890
3105
2900
2504
2449
2444
2221
2167
2,159
2021
2001
1837
1786
1756
1730
1699
1601
1561
1467
1389
1141
954
922
912
904
889
880
790
782
734
728
709
659
541
508
502
480
470
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Club Results - Men

Team
OREG

SPM
NIAG
VCM
IM
NCMS
MICH
FACT
NEM
MOvVY
MINN
MERR
NORT
TXLA
SAWS
GOLD
CMS
PMST
MVN
Csl
GAJA
VMST
FMM
VMST
FMT
PNA
SKY
GBM
COM
CGCC
MACA
SMST
IRM
UTAH
WMAC
ADMS
SMAM
DCM
IAMA
SLAM
GSM
NMMS
CVMM
USF
NOVA
SDS
WFLM
CSPM
RCA
ARIZ
AKMS
SYSM
HUNT
UNAT

Quality Points
32238

14341
10416

7278
6042
5780
5089
4485
4345
4332
4055
3992
3982
3670
3513
3308
3101
2687
2458
2449
2444
2240
2170
2135
1699
1603
1487
1467
1389
1276
1110
954
948
912
889
880
854
849
842
826
790
782
766
743
734
716
709
687
645
576
541
508
480

42

1
1

9
4
8

N S S I I I N I I I I A R A N N N N - RS IS B~ N, BN TN



